
 

 

  

Kindy Days Calendar 
Term 2 2024 

 
Monday 
8.30am – 
2.45pm 

 

 
Tuesday 
8.30am – 
2.45pm 

 
Wednesday 

8.30am – 
2.45pm 

 
Thursday 
8.30am – 
2.45pm 

 
Friday 

8.30am – 
2.45pm 

 
Week 1 starting Monday 15th April 2024 

School 
Development Day 

No students attend 
on this day 

K – 6 Students 
Return 

   

Week 2 starting Monday 22 April 2024 

 
 

    

Week 3 starting Monday 29 April 2024 

 
 

    

Week 4 starting Monday 6 May 2024 

 
 

    

Week 5 starting Monday 13 May 2024 

 
 

    

Week 6 starting Monday 20 May 2024 

 
 

    

Week 7 starting Monday 27 May 2024 
 

 
    

Week 8 starting Monday 3 June 2024 
Western Australia 

Day 
Public Holiday 

    

Week 9 starting Monday 10 June 2024 

 
 

    

Week 10 starting Monday 17 June 2024 

 
 

    

Week 11 starting Monday 24 June 2024 

 
 

    

 
 


